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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
.

7.32 am, 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ierke ae m.
6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
2. Announcer’s Choice8. District Weather Forecast
9. s Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.00 The Bohemians Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Devotional Ser-vice witg the Wayfarers10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughtér10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Whirl of the Waltz
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Polkas for Preference
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklySook Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of‘ne Week (interview), London, News-‘ter
1ZB Happiness ClubStrict Tempo Style
i] Variety Parade0 Tunes for Huniming
0 Evening Star: Dinah Shore ;r Adventure Library: Coral Island
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 From the Hit Parade
6.15 Wild Life: Cackling Hens and
Motherly Roosters6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Topical Tunes
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair

:

7.30 Daddy and Paddy it

745 Tusitala, Teller of, Tajes: TheSpinsters of Julian Street
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Golden Colt
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 From the Old-Time Song Album9.30 Popular Dance Bands
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport ARR |

Talbot)
10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m=.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Baritones and. Basses
9.45 Morning Mediey10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Bing Singsa2 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melody Mixture
11.15 Variety Bandbox
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie © Lloyd),Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating (Anne Stewart)3.30 Orchestral Interlude
3.45 The Music of David Rose4. 0 Organ Melodies415 Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)

4.30 Albert Sdndler Trio
4.45 Sea Songs
5. 0 Piano Rhythm:
5.15 Comedy. Time
5.30 Popular Parade
6.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midshipman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Wild Life: Some Funny Questions6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Sam Browne (vocal)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Outward.
Voyage, starring Thelma Scott and JohnBushells
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot P

8.45 Tempo Time9. 0 Doctor. Mac
9.15 Horace Heidt and his Musical
Knights
9.30 Victor Silvester’s Musio
9.45 The Merry Macs10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 Evening Reques12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.as0 am. Music at Sun-up
Qo For the Not-So-Early Bird0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Morning Music Box
OQ My Husband’s Love-15 Thundering Hooves30 The Razor’s Edge45 Crossroads of Life-30 Shopping Reporter’ .(Elizabeth)
QO Midday Musical Menu

:O p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Le) Music For Everyone.30 Women’s ‘Hour (Molly McNab.,Weekly Book Chat, Londen Newsletter,Anne Stewart
3.30 Essie Ackland, contralto
3.45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra4.0 Spotlight on Nino Martini4.15 Ethel Smith at the Organ4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round5. 0 Children’s Session: The Aquarium
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5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved ;

6.15 Wild Life: When the EarthTrembled
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current SuccessesPe The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: The Em-peror’s New Clothes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Hoodoo inHollywood, starring Lloyd Berrell8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Sorrell and Son9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thufsday Evening10. 0 Beau Ideal (first broadcast)10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

47,.B DUNEDIN
: 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right bg

6.30 Get Up, Get U
re Breakfast Parade
Morning StarLate Risers’ Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Remember These?
My Husband’s LoveThe Tender Heart
The Razor’s EdgeThe Crossroads of Life
From the McGregor LibraryThe Shopping Reporter Session

a The Latest For Lunch0 p.m. _The Stars Entertain: Blue Hun-garian Band, Raymond Newall, bass-
baritone, Harold msay, organist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories ,2.0 Melodies Of Our Time
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Decorating (Anne Stewart,, HomeGardener

ay _The Three-Thitty Concert of ther
4. 0 Prairie Tunes
4.16 Hits of the py from the U.S.A.4.30 Sweet Rhyth4.45 Variety Parade5. 0 Invitation to the Family Circle
5.45 Adventure Library; Midshipman

EVENING PROGRAMME> + 46. 0 With the Stars Frofm Radio
6.15 Wild Life: More Wonders of In-stinct
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well6.45 Songs On Sale8 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Variety Calle the Tune8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Brief Interlude
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
~~8.46 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Harry Owens and his HawaiianMusic
9.30 Star Performers of the BBC
10. 0 In Rhumba and Tango Tempo10.15 Humour and Harmony10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. . 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Light Choral and Instrumental
9.45 )
Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stew-art

10. 0 The Woodleys
10.15 Ever Yours '
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Matrimonial Tumbles
6.30 Melody Maker: Carmen Lombardo
6.45 Up to the Minute Tunes
7. Q Music at Their Fingertips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 Knowledge College
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Way
Back, starring John Cazabon8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous for Two
8. 0 (Doctor Mac
9.15 BBC Chorus and Orchestra

_9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
; arrangement.neewe remem es
2ZA’s Melody Maker at 6.30 this
evening is Carmen Lombardo, who,with brother Guy, the orchestra leader,
and a war veteran named Rochinski,
wrote the current hit "Powder Your
Face With Sunshine." Rochinski, an
inmate of the Washington, D.C., Army
Hospital, got the idea for the songfrom watching a nurse powdering her
face in a shaft of sunlight.

1% ae Do

in addition to his pleasing radio,
personality, and the interesting facts
on which he discourses, Crosbie Mor-
rison, of "‘Wild Life’? fame, has a flairfor choosing intriguing titles for his
talks; at 6.15 p.m. 1ZB_ presents
"Cackling Hens and Motherly Roost-
ers," 2ZB "Some Funny Questions,"
3ZB "When the Earth Trembled," 4ZB
"More Wonders of Instinct" and 2ZA
"Matrimonial Tumbles."
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Both the rhumba. and the tango
originated in South America, though
the Cubans maintain that the rhumba
outside, their country is just a paleimitation of how it should be danced.
The tango, an exotic product of
Buenos Aires, dates its world-wide
popularity from its introduction in a
New York review in 1911. 4ZB at 10to-night features both of these rhythms"In Rhumba and Tango Tempo."
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